DOUBLES, Handicap, Handicapped

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
82nd PA State USBC Women's Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Kulp, Sharon L / Dosenbach, LisaH 6
2 Stiffler, Julie A / Watt, Nicole M 180
3 Kurelko, Jamie/ Benton, Lori B 115
4 Weaver, Kimberly S/ Didas, Amy L 41
5 Brzozowski, Susan M / Black, Wanda J 9
6 Welty, Jamie L / Carpenter, Vickie D 168
7 Bickel, BrendaL / Bickel, Kelly L 30
8 Gantt, Sharon L / Couch, RamonaM 27
8 Campbell, Mary L / Howick, Sandra L 82

10 Hirschmann, Trudy A / Whitley, Shirley J 76
10 Defrance, Paula/ Ball, Katrina 224
12 Mentzer, Karen K / Brown, Jill A 175
13 Campbell, Leilani L / Maegle, Amy M 240
14 Dunmire, Haley L / Lowmaster, Angie 160
15 Webber, Joy L / Fallen, Britney C 153
16 Keough, Janice E / Shuey, LyndaH 66
17 Nagel, AlainaJ/ Nagel, TanyaR 104
18 Hoch, Michele L / Freeman, TinaM 136
19 Confer, AlyssaD / Confer, Vicki L 202
20 Bomgardner, Starlet E / Brewer, June R 72
20 Freeman, Rachel V / Michael, Kimberly M 136
22 Nolan, Brenda L / Pinto, Michele M 156
23 Krape, KiraK / Smith, Tracy A 34
24 Cox, Mildred J/ Griffith, Hope L 77
25 Shallow, Cheryl / Crawford, Sharon | 79
26 Fike, Elaine W / Tice, Wanda K 204
27 Krout, Deb J/ Moscarello, Regina 147
28 Antill, Cathy J/ Kiser, Pamela S 152
28 Houck, Jennifer A / Covin, Christine D 177
30 Ahner, JessicaM / Shoenberger, Debra A 35
30 Alexander, Carol A / Wilson, TeresaL 196
32 Feathers, Jennifer J/ Bieniek, Sharon L 196
32 Funk, GinaL / Wert, Arlene R 16
34 Gottshall, ChristinaM / Zbegner, Crystal L 33
34 Costenbader, Joyce D / Kresge, LisaA 20
36 Shughart, Beverly L / Shenk, Sharon A 128
36 Long, Crystal L / Billotte, Sara 227
38 Dufek, Joanne L / Cunningham, Amanda K 142
39 Baeckel, Carmen G / DuVall-Wolfe, Sandra L 6
40 Parsch, Cathy E / Leedy, Penny 86
40 Musselman, Andrea M / Rhodes, Elizabeth A 146
40 Hall, Christy K / Felker, Judith A 208

Score
1,509
1,508
1,497
1,474
1,471
1,464
1,460
1,457
1,457

1,445
1,445
1,442
1,432
1,431
1,427
1,426
1,424
1,423
1,420
1,416
1,416
1,414
1,411
1,410
1,409
1,405
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,401
1,401
1,400
1,400
1,397
1,397
1,396
1,396
1,395
1,394
1,393
1,393
1,393

Prize
$700.00
$350.00
$330.00
$312.00
$294.00
$278.00
$263.00
$243.00
$243.00

$219.00
$219.00
$204.00
$194.00
$184.00
$177.00
$168.00
$162.00
$154.00
$148.00
$139.50
$139.50
$132.00
$128.00
$123.00
$118.00
$115.00
$111.00
$107.00
$107.00
$101.00
$101.00
$96.00
$96.00
$91.50
$91.50
$87.00
$87.00
$84.00
$83.00
$79.66
$79.67
$79.67

From

Lancaster USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
Mercer County USBC

Y ork-Adams USBC
Northwestern PA USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Sunbury AreaUSBC
Franklin County USBC

Western Crawford County
USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

St Marys USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Butler AreaUSBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Anthracite Valley USBC
Lock Haven USBC
Butler AreaUSBC
Delaware County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central PA USBC
Butler AreaUSBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central PA USBC

Lock Haven USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
AltoonaDistrict USBC
Altoona District USBC

Final Prize Listing

Jun 15, 2021 06:55 AM

Page 1 of 3



Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
82nd PA State USBC Women's Championship Tournament, DOUBLES Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

43 Englehardt, Linda L / Betzer, Denise M 18 1,391 $77.00 Central PA USBC
44 Rhodes, Gail M / Miller, Amy L 41 1,390 $75.50 York-AdamsUSBC
44 Clark, Diana C / Rogachesky, Rosalind A 91 1,390 $75.50 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
46 Kolar, Monica/ Murray, Mary L 60 1,389 $73.00 Laurel Highlands USBC
47 Mitchell, Danielle / Osterhout, Margo 64 1,388 $72.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
47 Roberts, Jennifer E / Henn, Nicole 12 1,388 $72.00 Endless Mountains USBC
49 Parker, Judy A / Zombro, Kristi L 71 1,387 $69.00 Lancaster USBC
49 Patton, DianalL / Lorei, Mary E 9 1,387 $69.00 Northwestern PA USBC
51 Harrison, LauralL / Herrera, Adilene 150 1,386 $67.00 Lycoming County USBC
52 Greco, Frances E / Soutouras, Patricia A 62 1,385 $65.50 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
52 Fuhrman, Kathy E / Myers, Erin E 99 1,385 $65.50 York-AdamsUSBC
52 Geib, Marsha A / Turns, Karen M 126 1,385 $65.50 Gr Harrisburg USBC
52 McDonald, Gail L / Veshinfsky, Judy V 8 1,385 $65.50 Northwestern PA USBC
56 Benak, Barb J/ McHenry, Diane M 113 1,384 $63.00 Western Crawford County
USBC
56 Zabkar, Carol M / Urbanik, Stacy | 178 1,384 $63.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
58 Dunmire, Traci L / Morrison, Erin L 160 1,383 $62.00 Punxsutawney USBC
59 Ulmanis, LindaM / Hallman, Christine D 78 1,382 $61.00 Delaware County USBC
60 Wolfe, Donna J/ Duez, Catherine L 62 1,381 $60.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
60 Osterhout, Margo / Cleaver, Christine R 167 1,381 $60.00 AltoonaDistrict USBC
62 Heese, Robin R/ Ramsay, TinaL 65 1,379 $58.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
63 Veres, Rosemarie A / Henry, Cathy 133 1,377 $57.50 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
63 Trexler, Evelyn C / Douglas, Francine G 203 1,377 $57.50 Seven Mountains USBC
65 Jones, Jasmine M / Dunnewold, Kim A 116 1,376 $56.50 Corry USBC
65 Gilbert, Brenda K / Fair, Pamela S 185 1,376 $56.50 Gr Harrisburg USBC
67 Sneddon, Heidi L / Sneddon, Katherine M 199 1,375 $56.00 York-AdamsUSBC
68 Ritenour, Starlynn M / Davies, Bernadeen M 89 1,374 $54.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
68 Sneddon, Kirsten R/ Miller, Betty M 198 1,374 $54.00 York-AdamsUSBC
70 Wallize, Dottie S/ Day, Barb 53 1,373 $53.00 Central PA USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,003.00

DOUBLES, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Merklinger, Chelsey / Smith, Kerry B 231 1,424 $400.00 Lancaster USBC
2 Bitler, Jennifer / Talkington, Renee J 228 1,418 $200.00 Reading-Pottstown USBC
3 Dent, Jessica L / Bower, Brooke A 123 1,366 $197.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC
4 Kern-Smith, Kimberly L / Farr, Erin M 161 1,349 $183.00 Reading-Pottstown USBC
5 Bower, Nicole E / Kirkpatrick, Beth A 124 1,321 $172.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC
6 Enterline, Kelly / True, BreenaM 123 1,315 $160.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC
7 Jones, Diane M / Cunningham, Amanda K 239 1,287 $151.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC
8 Enterline, Kelly / Kirkpatrick, Beth A 122 1,285 $137.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC
8 Hartl, ChristinaM / Bingham, Ashley M 241 1,285 $137.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC

10 Bower, Nicole E / Bower, Brooke A 122 1,284 $125.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC

11 DiRado, Deanna R / Bower, Kayla 124 1,282 $118.00 Gr Harrisburg USBC

12 Moore, Jill E/ Hartl, ChristinaM 231 1,252 $111.00 Lancaster USBC

13 Shumaker, Katherine E / Bingham, Ashley M 242 1,244 $105.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC

14 Crisman, Jamie L / Maegle, Amy M 226 1,241 $100.00 Gr Pittsburgh USBC

15 Mancuso, Terri A / Landis, Haley L 145 1,239 $94.00 Reading-Pottstown USBC
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16 Smith, Tammie L / Focht, Kelsey L

17 Fitts, Jennifer / Boyer, Seanna

18 Hummel, Michelle A / Mowery, Jenna L

19 Huttinger, ChristinaJ/ Durr, Carin

20 Nolan, Victoria/ Woodworth, Denise E

20 Mancini, Noell M / Benner, Kelly L

22 Supplee, Lauren N / Whitmyer, Brandi A

23 Beaver, Heidi L / Camp, Jodi K

23 Stoltzfus, Kristin B / Slater, Renee
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,062.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,065.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12,065.00

167
145
29
46
85
161
183
129
163

1,224
1,198
1,197
1,194
1,185
1,185
1,180
1,177
1,177

$90.00
$86.00
$81.00
$77.00
$71.50
$71.50
$67.00
$64.00
$64.00

Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Sunbury Area USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
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